
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT  

SEPTEMBER 2022

North Augusta High School 
RESTROOMS & CONCESSIONS



ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

•	 Site Work Operations

•	 Plumbing Rough In

•	 Electrical Rough In

•	 Foundation/Slab Installation

ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:

PROJECT SCHEDULE:

	 Substantial Completion Date: 		  November 1, 2022

PROJECT SCHEDULE:

	 Original Contract Sum, Building: 		  $1,169,900.00

	 Net Change by Change Order: 		  $0

	 Contract Sum to Date: 			   $1,169,900.00

	 Amount Paid to Date, Building & Site: 	 $   176,595.00

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH:

	 There have been no requests for change order approved this month.

North Augusta High School 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT - SEPTEMBER 2022  |  2

RESTROOMS & CONCESSIONS



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT - FEBRUARY 2020  |  3

SITE PREPARATIONCONSTRUCTION FENCE

SLAB INSTALLATION

SITE PREPARATIONSLAB INSTALLATION


